
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
11 
73 
20 

111 
14 
69 
25 
21 
19 
11 

114 
13 
63 

16 
94 

4 
26 

Name 
Marco COMO 
Emiliano RAPANOTTI 
William PISANO 
Louis DI EMANUELE 
Matteo MORRI 
Enrico REPETTI 
Nicolò DE PADOVA 
Edoardo MACCHION 
Phaedra THEFFO 
Andrew DEGL'INNOCENTI 
Tommaso CORSARO 
Simone CAMBIONI 
Andrea ZANARDINI 

Manuel MACRELLI 
Niccolò MAFFEI 
Leonardo SPECOLIZZI 
Simone CANTONI 

Club 
Monza 
Phantom 
Centauro 
CDA 
Monza 
125 Stradali 
Grg 
Ducale 
Reggiano 
Guzzi 
Ducale 
125 Stradali 
Scag 

Ducale 
La Bazana 

Pandino 

Model/Engine 
Bucci 
Phantom 
Aprilia 
Phantom 
Bucci 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Imr 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Phantom 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Class 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
125 OPEN 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO4 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 

MOTO4 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Best Tm 
1:36.622 
1:36.841 
1:37.134 
1:37.138 
1:37.326 
1:40.575 
1:42.250 
1:42.604 
1:42.634 
1:45.066 
1:48.816 
1:54.388 
1:55.370 

1:37.039 
1:40.014 
1:40.951 

Diff 

0.219 
0.512 
0.516 
0.704 
3.953 
5.628 
5.982 
6.012 
8.444 

12.194 
17.766 
18.748 

Gap 

0.219 
0.293 
0.004 
0.188 
3.249 
1.675 
0.354 
0.030 
2.432 
3.750 
5.572 
0.982 

In Lap 
6 
6 
7 
5 
8 
5 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
3 
6 

6 
8 
8 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 14/04/2019 15:01:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round Trofei Moto 
MOTO 4-125SP 

Gara 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:39:00 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

14/04/2019 13:50 


